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NATIONAL LIBRARY WEEK FINE FORGIVENESS DAY

In celebration of National Library Week have your fines forgiven for a NEW book
donation and/or donation of a coloring book and crayons. Fines will be forgiven up to
$10.00 per account. Fines will NOT be forgiven on other CLEVNET member library
material or on lost material. All donations will go to local agencies.

@ BOTH LOCATIONS
April 14 | Monday | 9:30 AM to 7:30 PM

JOIN THE EXCITEMENT OF ZINIO

Zinio: The world's largest newsstand is now available at our
Library! Zinio offers full color, interactive digital magazines
for your enjoyment. Browse from your library’s collection of
popular titles with no holds, no checkout periods, and no limit

to the number of magazines you can download. To learn MILAN-BERLIN LIBRARY

more join us as we demonstrate how to download popular DISTRICT

titles and assist with bringing the excitement home!
learn | connect | explore

@ MILAN . .
March 1 | Saturday | Noon > Zlnlo“‘ Visit us online at

@ . digital magazines www.milan-berlin.lib.oh.us
BERLIN access now
March 8 | Saturday Noon

EASTER CRAFTING FOR KIDS
Join us for a special Easter themed craft day that will include an assortment of crafts to
make and take, a prize drawing and refreshments. No registration required.
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BERLIN EVENTS

March 3 | Monday | CLOSED
Library In-Service

March 8 | Saturday | Noon
Join the Excitement of Zinio
@the Library

March 10 | Monday | Noon
FREE Blood Pressure and
Glucose Screening

March 11 | Tuesday | 4:00 PM
Early Reader Book Club

March 13 | Thursday | 3:00 PM
St. Patrick’s Day Crafting
for Kids

March 20 | Thursday | 6:30 PM
Berlin Adult Book Club
Gone Girl
by Gillian Flynn

March 24 | Monday | 3:00 PM
Teen Book Club

March 24 | Monday | 4:00 PM
Kids Reading Club

WEEKLY
Thursdays | 10:30 AM
Storytime

.

BERLIN PUBLIC LIBRARY
4 East Main Street
Berlin Heights, OH 44814
419.588.2250

MILAN EVENTS

March 1 | Saturday | Noon
Join the Excitement of Zinio
@the Library

March 3 | Monday | CLOSED
Library In-Service

March 5 | Wednesday | 9:30 AM
FREE AARP Tax-Aide *RR

March 8 | Saturday | 10 AM
St. Patrick's Day Crafting for Kids

March 10 | Monday | 9:30 AM
FREE Blood Pressure and
Glucose Screening

March 10 | Monday | 3:30 PM
Kids Reading Book Club

March 10 | Monday | 5:30 PM
Teen Book Club

March 19 | Wednesday | 9:30 AM
FREE AARP Tax-Aide *RR

March 19 | Wednesday | 6:30 PM
Milan Adult Book Club
Gone Girl
by Gillian Flynn

March 22 | Saturday | Noon
Jewelry of Ohio’s Presidential
First Ladies

March 24 | Monday | 10:00 AM
Milan’s Morning Moment
Tell the Wolves I’'m Home
by Carol Rifka Brunt

March 25 | Tuesday | 3:30 PM
Easy Reader Book Club

WEEKLY
Tuesdays & Fridays | 10:30 AM
Storytime

*RR - Registration Required

April

BERLIN EVENTS

April 5 | Saturday | Noon
Civil War Music with
Steve Ball

April 10 | Thursday | 3:00 PM
Easter Crafting for Kids

April 14 | Monday | 9:30 AM
National Library Week
Fine Forgiveness Book Donation

April 14 | Monday | Noon
FREE Blood Pressure and
Glucose Screening

April 15 | Tuesday| 4:00 PM
Early Reader Book Club

April 17 | Thursday | 6:30 PM
Berlin Adult Book Club
Mudbound
by Hillary Jordan

April 28 | Monday | 3:00 PM
Teen Book Club

April 28 | Monday | 4:00 PM
Kids Reading Book Club

WEEKLY
Thursdays | 10:30 AM
Storytime

N

MILAN PuBLIC LIBRARY
19 East Church Street
Milan, OH 44846
419.499.4117

MILAN EVENTS

April 12 | Saturday | 9:00 AM
American Red Cross
Blood Drive

April 12 | Saturday | 10:00 AM
Easter Crafting
for Kids

April 14 | Monday | 9:30 AM
FREE Blood Pressure and
Glucose Screening

April 14 | Monday | 9:30 AM
National Library Week
Fine Forgiveness Book Donation

April 14 | Monday | 3:30 PM
Kids Reading
Book Club

April 14 | Monday | 5:30 PM
Teen Book Club

April 16 | Wednesday | 6:30 PM
Milan Adult Book Club
Mudbound
by Hillary Jordan

April 18 | Friday | CANCELED
Storytime

April 28 | Monday | 10:00 AM
Milan’s Morning Moment
The Round House
By Louise Erdrich

April 29 | Tuesday| 3:30 PM
Early Reader
Book Club

WEEKLY
Tuesdays & Fridays | 10:30 AM
Storytime



